
Item Part Number Description
 P390538B Armature Assembly Black - 390DEL Y = 1-1/4 1-1/4"

P390538W Armature Assembly White - 390DEL Y = 1-3/8       1-3/8"   
P390964-2 Armature Assembly 390PIR Y = 1-1/2 1-1/2"   

 P391453-2 Armature Holder Black 390DEL/390PIR Y = 1-5/8       1-5/8"
 P391453-1 Armature Holder White 390DEL/390PIR Y = 1-7/8       1-7/8"   

P394488 ATR Chip (Audit Trail) Y = 2           2"       
P390255 Beveled Armature Washer Y = 2-1/8       2-1/8"   
P390500 Cable kit 390DEL-2 Y = 2-1/4       2-1/4"   
P101265-2-628 Cover Assembly (Black) - 390DEL Y = 2-3/8       2-3/8"   
P101265-2-630 Cover Assembly (Black) - 390DEL Y = 2-1/2       2-1/2"   
P101265-2-666 Cover Assembly (Black) - 390DEL Y = 2-5/8       2-5/8"   
P101265-2-668 Cover Assembly (Black) - 390DEL Y = 2-3/4 2-3/4"   
P101265-2-672 Cover Assembly (Black) - 390DEL Y = 2-7/8 2-7/8"
P101265-2-710 Cover Assembly (Black) - 390DEL Y = 3 3"
P101265-2-711 Cover Assembly (Black) - 390DEL

 P101265-1-628 Cover Assembly (White) - 390DEL
P101265-1-630 Cover Assembly (White) - 390DEL
P101265-1-666 Cover Assembly (White) - 390DEL
P101265-1-668 Cover Assembly (White) - 390DEL
P101265-1-672 Cover Assembly (White) - 390DEL
P101265-1-710 Cover Assembly (White) - 390DEL
P101265-1-711 Cover Assembly (White) - 390DEL

 P390001-2 Cover with Sensor (Black) - 390PIR
 P390001-1 Cover with Sensor (White) - 390PIR

P390352-1 DSM Switch Assembly 7"
P774358 Emergency Exit Label Replacement

 P390892-1 Mounting Hardware Kit - 390DEL
P390937 Mounting Hardware Kit - 390PIR
P390876 Mounting Plate - 390DEL/390PIR
P390498-Y Sex Nut 
P390498 Sex Nut 1-3/4" Door

 P390002-628W Slave Unit - 390DEL-2

390 PIR / 390 DEL
Sex Nut Length Chart

Rev. 12/08



Item Part Number Description
 P390495 Armature Assembly 101+ Y = 1-1/4 1-1/4"

P394488 ATR Chip (Audit Trail) Y = 1-3/8     1-3/8"   
P390255 Beveled Armature Washer Y = 1-1/2 1-1/2"   

 P390571 Block DSM Assembly w/ Screws Y = 1-5/8     1-5/8"
 P101045 Bracket Guard 101+ Y = 1-7/8     1-7/8"   
 P101243 Cover 101+ Y = 2           2"       
 P774358 Emergency Exit Label Replacement Y = 2-1/8     2-1/8"   
 P107002 End Block 101+ Y = 2-1/4     2-1/4"   
 P101033 Mounting Hardware Kit 101+ Y = 2-3/8     2-3/8"   
 P103010 Mounting Plate 101+ Y = 2-1/2     2-1/2"   
 P101211 Mounting Plate 101+ DB Y = 2-5/8     2-5/8"   
 P101135 Plate Bottom 101+ Y = 2-3/4 2-3/4"   
 P101212 Security Screw Kit 101+ Y = 2-7/8 2-7/8"

P390498-Y Sex Nut Y = 3 3"
P390498 Sex Nut 1-3/4" Door

101+ Delayed Egress Locks
Sex Nut Length Chart

Rev. 12/08


